
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr.  

21 
171 
85 
151 
2 

28 
306 
52 
70 
152 
133 
9 

300 
72 
19 
98 
27 
409 
500 
34 
39 
13 
26 
96 
101 
29 
60 
597 
24 
44 
122 

Vorname  

Max 
Loris 
Thomas 
Jonathan 
Jens 
Andrew 
Robin 
Marc 
Jochen 
Nicolas 
Steven 
Lucas 
Fabian 
Tobias 
Nikolai 
Christopher 
Jan 
Andre 
Kevin 
Maximilian 
Yven 
Marie-Louise 
Jan-Michael 
Tobias 
Fabian 
Hendrik 
Maxmilian 
Nathalie 
Paul 
Nico 
Falk 

Nachname  

Bartschat 
Nikolakis 
Vogel 
Oswald 
Gundlich 
Debie 
Holzschuh 
Rauscher 
Hahn 
Wachs 
Winter 
Löffler 
Till 
Laupus 
Winkes 
Knapp 
Schiffer 
Kuhn 
Rothermel 
Micheel 
Schneider 
Staab 
Gebhardt 
Weschenfelder 
Traum 
Debie 
Wagner 
Simon 
Werner 
Friedrich 
Bruderreck 

Ort  

Müggenburg 
Mainhausen 
Münster 
Süßen 
Oestrich 
Zweibrücken 
Viersen 
Trossingen 
Schwalmstadt 
Forstinning 
Völklingen 
Haigerloch 
Brackenheim 
Bad Vilbel 
Speyer 
Mörschied 
Rheinbach 
Güntersleben 
Biebesheim 
Hanau 
Achern 
Groß-Zimmern 
Roßdorf 
Zell am Main 
Sarralbe 
Contwig 
Olching 
Holzgerlingen 
Langen 
Namborn 
Bonn 

Bewerber  

Motorsportclub Kirchheim/Teck e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

BBS Racing Team 

SuperMoto-Hessen e.V. 
SuperMoto-Hessen e.V. 

Motorsportclub Kirchheim/Teck e.V. 

Reifen  

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  

S4 S 
S4 S 
S4 S 
S4 S 
S4 S 

S4 GS 
S4 S 
S4 S 

S4 GS 
S4 S 

S4 GS 
S4 S 
S4 S 
S4 S 
S4 S 
S4 S 
S4 S 
S4 S 
S4 S 
S4 S 
S4 S 
S4 S 

S4 GS 
S4 GS 
S4 S 

S4 GS 
S4 S 
S4 S 
S4 S 
S4 S 
S4 S 

Nat.  

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
LUX 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Fahrzeug  

Kawsaki 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
TM Racing 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Rd.  

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
11 
8 
6 

Gesamtzeit  

14:39.068 
14:54.026 
14:58.318 
15:08.694 
15:18.214 
15:18.763 
15:19.399 
15:21.632 
15:37.361 
15:37.369 
15:37.833 
15:40.973 
15:43.674 
15:44.360 
15:50.239 
14:42.789 
14:43.527 
14:43.612 
14:50.489 
14:55.534 
15:04.656 
15:11.780 
15:12.461 
15:16.909 
15:23.477 
14:04.833 
15:20.308 
15:46.845 
14:55.267 
8:47.674 
6:45.166 

Diff.  

14.958 
19.250 
29.626 
39.146 
39.695 
40.331 
42.564 
58.293 
58.301 
58.765 

1:01.905 
1:04.606 
1:05.292 
1:11.171 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
3 Runden 
6 Runden 
8 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:01.668 
1:01.801 
1:02.386 
1:03.027 
1:03.134 
1:04.595 
1:03.750 
1:03.351 
1:05.768 
1:02.274 
1:03.853 
1:02.690 
1:05.037 
1:05.624 
1:05.884 
1:05.529 
1:05.673 
1:04.694 
1:04.367 
1:06.320 
1:04.402 
1:07.866 
1:08.117 
1:06.387 
1:07.783 
1:08.320 
1:10.356 
1:12.447 
1:04.593 
1:04.343 
1:05.693 

Nach Runden sortiert
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#152 STOP & GO wg. 
Frühstart

SuperMoto IDM Wittgenborn 
S4 Süd 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 17:57:36 

Vogelsbergring Wächtersbach 0,990 km 
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Pos.  

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 

St.Nr.  

252 

Vorname  

Steffen 

Nachname  

Kresz 

Ort  

Lorsch 

Bewerber  Reifen  

Metzeler 

FM  

DMSB 

Klasse  

S4 S 

Nat.  

DEU 

Fahrzeug  

Honda 

Rd.  Gesamtzeit  Diff.  

NS 

Beste Zeit.  

Nach Runden sortiert
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